Westboro School Council Agenda
Welcome

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes- November 2021

New Buisness:
Logos Report - Theresa McKenzie
COSC Report- Kim Scott

School Report:

Trustee Report - Trina Boymook
Teacher Report -

Admin Report -

School Fee Consult -

Open Questions

Adjournment

Wednesday January 19, 2022
6:30pm
6:32pm
6:34pm

6:36pm
6:45pm

7:00pm
7:15pm
7:25pm
7:35pm
7:50pm
8:00pm

Next Meeting Date: Wednesday February 16, 2022 @ 6:30pm
Book Study: Wednesday February 16, 2022 @ 6:00 pm




